
BHASHA MANDAKINI SANSKRIT  JANUARY- 2013 

  

DATE DAY TIME PROGRAMME 

1/01/2013 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M Sankshepa Ramayana Part- 31 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

2/01/2013 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M Sankshepa Ramayana Part-32 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

3/01/2013 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Sankshepa Ramayana Part-33 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

4/01/2013 Friday 6.30- 7.00 A.M Sankshepa Ramayana Part-34 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant  

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

      

5/01/2013 Saturday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Sankshepa Ramayana Part-35 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vyakaran 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

     

6/01/2013 Sunday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Sankshepa Ramayana Part-36 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

   01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

7/01/2013 Monday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Sankshepa Ramayana Part-37 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant  

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

8/01/2013 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Sankshepa Ramayana Part-38 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

      

 

 



9/01/2013 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -1 

  7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

10/01/2013 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -2 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 11/01/2013 Friday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -3 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant - 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 01/01/2013 Saturday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -4 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vyakaran 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 13/01/2013 Sunday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -5 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 14/01/2013 Monday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -6 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant  

   01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 15/01/2013 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra-7 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 16/01/2013 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -8 

  7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 17/01/2013 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -9 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

  

   01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 



     

18/01/2013 Friday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -10 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant  

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

19/01/2013 Saturday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -11 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vyakaran 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 20/01/2013 Sunday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -12 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 21/01/2013 Monday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -13 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant  

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 22/01/2013 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -14 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

23/01/2013 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -15 

  7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

   01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 24/01/2013 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -16 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 25/01/2013 Friday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -17 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant  

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

 26/01/2013 Saturday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -18 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vyakaran 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 



       

 27/01/2013 Sunday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -19 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

   01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

      

 28/01/2013 Monday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -20 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant  

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

   

  

  

29/01/2013 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -21 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

     

30/01/2013 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -22 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Play 

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

31/01/2013 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

 

Dharam Shastra -23 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Vedant  

    01.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

     

    

 

 
 


